1 1014399 CON-SNT-CP8851K9 1YR

CP-8851-K9=

998719 1 1,171.50 1,171.50 CGST 9

SGST 9

105.44

105.44

Basic Total Cash Disc Trade Disc SUB TOTAL SGST/UTGST CGST/UTCGST IGST/UTIGST

1,171.50 0.00 0.00 1,171.50 105.44 105.44

TAXABLE Grand Total

1,171.50 1,382.38

Amount in Words: Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two and Thirty Eight Paise Only

MATERIAL RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. Payment to be made by Account Payee cheque or DD as applicable in favour of Compuage Infocom Ltd.
2. Payment should be made as per terms of payment stipulated in this invoice, otherwise interest @ 24% per annum will be charged.